

1035 South Hill Street Griffin, GA 30224



www.cityofgriffin.com

Telephone (770) 227-2928

Griffin-Spalding Airport Authority Meeting

Airport Authority: Regular Meeting				09 October, 2023		
One Griffin Center:			AGENDA		5:00 p.m.	
1.	Call To Order	Time:	<u>PM</u>			
2.	Adopt Minute	es: 11 September 2023 5PM	Regular Meeting: Motion:	2 nd :	(-)	
3.	Audience Con	nments:				
4.	Old Business:					
	1. 2. 3. 4. b. Airpor 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Monthly Expenditure Authoriz t Director, Current Airport TO-18 AIG-39 Runway Cracl 6A2 LiDAR Inspection Flight: GDOT Hangar Compliance Ins 5 Year CIP – 6A2	tion: Motion ations: Motion Issues, 6A2: – Robert Mohl k Seal Project (Design) Update: spection Discussion Motion	2 nd 2 nd		
5.	New Business:	GAA Annual Conference 2	2023			
6.	Authority Me	Authority Member Comments:				
7.	Next Airport Authority Meeting:		13 November, 2023 5PM, One Griffin Center			
8.	Adjournment	:				
1 st			2 nd		Time: PM_	